
THE LONDON GAZETTE, AUGUST 3, 1900. 4809

AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION ftnd SPECIE registered
in the Week ended 1st August, 1900.

Countries from which
Imported.

Canary Islands
United States
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Australasia ... ... ... -..
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations)
registered in the Week ... j

Declared Value of the said)
Importations )

Countries to which
Exported.

West Coast of Africa

Mexico, Central and Sooth
America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Aggregate pf the Exportations)
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Exportations j

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

Ounces.
1,102
1,368
2,937

771
657

213

£8,398
251

45,692

£
177,813

Bullion.

Ounces.
•••

"368

•••

2,926
4,050

26,196

33,540

£
129,861

Total.

Ounces.
1,102
1,368
3,305

771
657

...

3,139
4,050

64,589
251

79,232

£
307,674

SILVER.

Coin.

Ounces.
997

2,594
1,463
...
423

202,653

•••
...

5,689

213,819

£
25,722

Bullion.

Ounces.
6,881

74,000
530

• •*

1,490,000

31,250

23*,933

1,626,594

£
190,347

Total.

Ounces.
7,878

76,594
1,993

423
1,692,653

31,250

23,933
5,689

1,840,413

£
216,069

Exported from the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

6,535

202

384

512

7,633

£
29,806

Foreign.

Ounces.

.« *
•••
•••
••*

...

£
• ••

Bullion.

Ounces.

10,860

*»•
1,625

•••

12,485

£
50,300

Total.

Ounces.

6,535
10,860

202
...

284
1,625

512
•>•

20,118

£
80,106

SILVER.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

37,'820

•••
•••

37,820

£
10,400

Foreign.

Ounces.
...
...
•»

191,*2*58

386,*474
247,019

824,751

£
88,241

Bullion.

Ounces.
14,025

204,452
• ••

• ••

871,*964
255,000

5,111

1350552

£
161,728

Total.

Ounces.
14,205

2047452
37,820

191,258

1258438
502,019

6,111

2213123

£
260,369

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
August 2,1900.

T. J. PITTAR,

In the High Court of Justice.—Chancery Division.
Mr. Justice Wright,

0047 of 1900.
In the Matter of the Niger Company Limited and

Reduced and in the Matter of the Companies
Act, 1867.

"X] OTICE is hereby given, that a petition has
J^j been presented to the High Court of Justice
for confirming a resolution of the above Company
for reducing its capital from £1,100,000 to
£319,760. A list of persons admitted to have
been creditors of the Company on the 25th day
of June last may be inspected at the offices of the
Company, at Surrey House, Strand, London, or
at the office of us the undersigned, at any time

during usual business hours, on payment of the
charge of one shilling. Any person who claims to
have been on the last mentioned date and still to
be a creditor of the Company, and who is not
entered on the said list and claims to be so entered
must on or before the 24th day of October, 1900
send in his name and address and the particulars
of his claim and the name and address of his
Solicitor (if any) to the undersigned, at 4, Throg-
morton-avenue, London, or in default thereof
he will be precluded from objecting to the pro-/
posed reduction of capital.—Dated this 1st day of
August, 1900,

TKAVERS SMITH BRAITHWAITE and,,
ROBINSON, 4, Tbrogmorton-a venue, E.G.,
Solicitors for the above named Company*


